Avago AFCT-5715LZ =% — |

Avago AFCT-5715LZ 1.25Gbps 1000Base-LX ¥ Y ZIVE— R T 74 /U 10km 1310nm Fa 7Ly A LCaARY 45
FSUY=-NEYVa2-I

AFCT-5715LZ
Avago AFCT-5715LZ 1.25Gbps 1000Base-LX ¥~ 7 IV E— R 74 /U 10km 1310nm Fa 7Ly X LC AR 5

SV -NNEVa2-I


https://jp.genuinemodules.com/afct-5715lz
http://www.tcpdf.org

